Holidays are noted in YELLOW
No trash or recycling is collected
on these days. Please refer to the
back of this calendar for the
Holiday Pickup Schedule.

Town of Clinton
Trash & Recycle Calendar
Email: dpw@clintonma.gov
Phone: 978-365-4110
www.clintonma.gov

Trash pickup is every week.

Recycle pickup every other week.
Green indicates recycling weeks.

Place recycle cart curbside by 6:00AM, pickup times are subject to change without notice.
In the winter months, recycle carts must be free of snow & ice and be clearly visible & accessible to the crew.
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IMPORTANT NOTE

The ONLY day affected by the holiday is shown in Yellow on
the Calendar. If your pickup day is NOT shown in Yellow,
your collection day for Trash & Recycling WILL NOT CHANGE.

2016 - 2017 Legal Holiday Calendar

Labor Day September 5 Monday’s Trash picked up on Tuesday
Monday’s Recycling Picked up on Wednesday

Columbus Day October 10 Monday’s Trash picked up on Tuesday (Non Recycling Week)

Veterans’ Day November 11 Friday’s Trash picked up on prior Thursday Nov 10" (Non Recycling Week)
Thanksgiving Day November 24 Thursday’s Trash picked up on Friday (Non Recycling Week)

Christmas Day December 26 Monday’s Trash picked up on Tuesday

Monday’s Recycling Picked up on Wednesday
New Year’s Day January 2 Monday’s Trash picked up on Tuesday (Non Recycling Week)

Martin Luther King Day January 16  Monday’s Trash picked up on Tuesday (Non Recycling Week)

President’s Day February 20 Monday’s Trash picked up on Tuesday
Monday’s Recycling Picked up on Wednesday

Patriots’ Day April 17 Monday’s Trash picked up on Tuesday
Monday’s Recycling picked up on Wednesday

Memorial Day May 29 Monday’s Trash picked up on Tuesday
Monday’s Recycling picked up on Wednesday

FOR ALL MONDAY HOLIDAYS that fall in a Recycle Week,
Monday’s route is the ONLY schedule that changes.
Trash is picked up the next day on Tuesday, and Recycling is picked up Wednesday.
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